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200110040004
28731

10/04/2001
09:11:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHELBY AUTO
MART

200110040004
28731

10/04/2001
09:11:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110040004
28741

10/04/2001
09:13:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110040004
28761

10/04/2001
09:15:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110040004
28761

10/04/2001
09:15:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RIVERCHASE
AUTO SALES
INC

200110040004
29621

10/04/2001
11:24:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SCHULER
GROUP INC

200110050004
33811

10/05/2001
11:43:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110050004
33801

10/05/2001
11:43:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SILLIVAN
BROTHERS
LUMBER CO

200110050004
33801

10/05/2001
11:43:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110080004
35551

10/08/2001
11:02:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOU
RECREATION
CO INC

200110090004
37861

10/09/2001
10:31:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DARRELL
CAUSEY
COMPANY INC

200106130002
41591

200110100004
40121

10/10/2001
02:05:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOWARD,
JOEL D

200104040001
24581

200110100004
40531

10/10/2001
03:08:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TROPICAL
TAN INC

200110100004
40541

10/10/2001
03:08:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SUPERIOR
HOT TUBS &
SAUNAS

200110100004
40531

10/10/2001
03:08:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110030004
26531

10/03/2001
10:10:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110230004
59351

10/23/2001
03:11:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MAXWELL,
SAMUEL F

200008300002
97931

200110230004
59361

10/23/2001
03:11:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

COX, JOE E 199610020003
26121



200110240004
59881

10/24/2001
12:34:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110240004
59881

10/24/2001
12:34:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILLIAMS,
RANDALL R

200110240004
59871

10/24/2001
12:34:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110240004
59871

10/24/2001
12:34:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SNELL, KIMRA

200110250004
61071

10/25/2001
12:15:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

200008110002
74281

200110300004
66541

10/30/2001
10:19:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WARREN,
JIMMY P JR

200106010002
21931

200110310004
67631

10/31/2001
09:43:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STEVENS,
NORMAN

200110310004
67641

10/31/2001
09:43:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110310004
67631

10/31/2001
09:43:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110310004
67651

10/31/2001
09:43:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110310004
67661

10/31/2001
09:43:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200110310004
67651

10/31/2001
09:43:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SAENZ,
MIGUEL J


