Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE: Date Recorded= 2001/10:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200110040004 28731	10/04/2001 09:11:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHELBY AUTO MART						
200110040004 28731	10/04/2001 09:11:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200110040004 28741	10/04/2001 09:13:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200110040004 28761	10/04/2001 09:15:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200110040004 28761	10/04/2001 09:15:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RIVERCHASE AUTO SALES INC						
200110040004 29621	10/04/2001 11:24:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SCHULER GROUP INC						
200110050004 33811	10/05/2001 11:43:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200110050004 33801	10/05/2001 11:43:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SILLIVAN BROTHERS LUMBER CO						
200110050004 33801	10/05/2001 11:43:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200110080004 35551	10/08/2001 11:02:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOU RECREATION CO INC						
200110090004 37861	10/09/2001 10:31:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DARRELL CAUSEY COMPANY INC					200106130002 41591	
200110100004 40121	10/10/2001 02:05:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOWARD, JOEL D					200104040001 24581	
200110100004 40531	10/10/2001 03:08:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TROPICAL TAN INC						
200110100004 40541	10/10/2001 03:08:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SUPERIOR HOT TUBS & SAUNAS						
200110100004 40531	10/10/2001 03:08:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200110030004 26531	10/03/2001 10:10:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200110230004 59351	10/23/2001 03:11:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MAXWELL, SAMUEL F					200008300002 97931	
200110230004 59361	10/23/2001 03:11:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	COX, JOE E					199610020003 26121	

200110240004 59881	10/24/2001 12:34:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
200110240004 59881	10/24/2001 12:34:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILLIAMS, RANDALL R				
200110240004 59871	10/24/2001 12:34:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
200110240004 59871	10/24/2001 12:34:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SNELL, KIMRA				
200110250004 61071	10/25/2001 12:15:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC			200008110002 74281	
200110300004 66541	10/30/2001 10:19:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WARREN, JIMMY P JR			200106010002 21931	
200110310004 67631	10/31/2001 09:43:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STEVENS, NORMAN				
200110310004 67641	10/31/2001 09:43:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
200110310004 67631	10/31/2001 09:43:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
200110310004 67651	10/31/2001 09:43:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
200110310004 67661	10/31/2001 09:43:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
200110310004 67651	10/31/2001 09:43:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SAENZ, MIGUEL J				